
Pos 

ULIČNA Juniori 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

ULIČNA Juniorke 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

No. 

263 
311 
276 
245 
388 
325 

254 
399 
240 
274 
228 

Name 

Julijan KRALJ 
Luka PALISKA 
Dorijan MIŠKULIN 
Filip SVALINA 
Karlo VUK 
Petar VUKOVIĆ 

Lucija BEDALOV 
Petra LJUTIĆ 
Ana VAREŠKO 
Mihaela ŽUKINA 
Mihaela BUBANKO 

Država 

  CRO 
  CRO 
  CRO 
  CRO 
  CRO 
  BIH 

  CRO 
  CRO 
  CRO 
  CRO 
  CRO 

Klub 

  AK Agram 
  AK Albona - Labin 
  AK Svetice 
  AK Agram 
  AK Stubica 
  ind 

  AK Dinamo 
  AK Krk 
  AK ISTRA, Pula 
  AK Stubica 
  AK Stubica 

Spol 

  M 
  M 
  M 
  M 
  M 
  M 

  Ž 
  Ž 
  Ž 
  Ž 
  Ž 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

17:37 
17:50 
18:02 
18:56 
20:41 
21:11 

21:07 
21:16 
21:52 
24:06 
25:42 

Diff 

+0 
+13 
+25 

+1:19 
+3:04 
+3:34 

+0 
+9 

+45 
+2:59 
+4:35 

Sorted on Laps
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VRLIKA 2014. PH "Memorijal Stipe Erceg" 

1. ULIČNA UTRKA 

Utrka juniora 5 km 

Race 

VRLIKA 0,000 km 

4.10.2014. 11:30 


